SOLAR COMBINERS
Configurations
Bentek Solar Disconnect Combiners
offer a comprehensive selection
of input, output, and ampacity
configurations to suit your needs.
Let us assist you in determining the
appropriate solar products for your

Combiner Models
Max
Voltage
Input
Circuits (xx)
Max. Fuse
Size (A) (yy)
Input
Conductor
(AWG)
Integrated
Disconnect
Ampacity (A) Output Conductor (AWG)
Enclosure Size in
inches (HxWxD)
BTK6-1115-D100-S-UTS 600 Up to 11 16 #8 100 350MCM 20x16x9
BTK6-1515-D200-S-UTS 600 Up to 15 16 #8 200 350MCM 20x16x8
BTK6-2415-D250-S-UTS 600 Up to 24 16 #8 200 350MCM 24x20x8
BTK6-3015-D400-S-UTS 600 Up to 30 16 #8 400 600MCM 30x24x10
BTK10-1115-D100-S-UTS 1000 Up to 11 16 #8 100 350MCM 20x16x8
BTK10-1515-D200-S-UTS 1000 Up to 15 16 #8 200 350MCM 20x16x8
BTK10-2415-D250-S-UTS 1000 Up to 24 16 #8 250 350MCM 24x20x8
BTK10-3015-D400-S-UTS 1000 Up to 30 16 #8 400 600MCM 30x24x10
D = disconnect; S = monitoring; zz = enclosure (FB for NEMA-4X fiberglass or CS for NEMA-4 steel);UTS = Utility Scale
Specifications subject to change.